
Hallenspielplan  Langwedel, SZ  ( 609144 )
Suhrfeldstraße
27299   Langwedel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.05.2024 15:00

16:45

OL MJA

Relegation
LL wJB

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

MTV Wisch

TSV Altenwalde

28:20

16:17

Fr. 31.05.2024 18:30 Relegation
LL wJC

TSV Daverden HSG Verden-Aller 34:6

Sa. 01.06.2024 15:30 OL MJB TSV Daverden HSG Grönegau-Melle 35:26

So. 02.06.2024 14:00 Relegation
LL wJC

TSV Daverden Hagener SV 32:14

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Vorrunde
wJA

Landesliga
wJB

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

SG Buntentor/Neustadt

TSV Ganderkesee

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

HSG Hude/Falkenburg

HSG PHOENIX

spielfrei*

HSG Mittelw...Eystrup II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 13.09.2024 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden ATSV Habenhausen II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

OL MJB

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Regionsliga
wJC

Landesliga
wJC

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJD

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

HC Bremen II

TV Oyten

ATSV Habenhausen II

TSV Morsum II

TV Oyten IV

TV Oyten II

JH MoIn

HG Jever/Schortens

HSG Mittelw...Eystrup II

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Langwedel, SZ  ( 609144 )
Suhrfeldstraße
27299   Langwedel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJE

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

SVGO Bremen

SG Buntentor/Neustadt II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen II

HSG LiGra II (MJE)

SV Werder Bremen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 27.09.2024 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden Wilhelmshavener SSV 0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

OL MJB

LL M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Regionsliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden II

SG Achim/Baden

MTV Eyendorf

TV Schiffdorf II

TuS Sulingen

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG Verden-Aller II

spielfrei*

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 25.10.2024 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden SG Achim/Baden II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

OL MJB

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Regionsliga
F

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

Jugendhandball Wümme

HC Bremen II

TV Oyten II

SG Achim/Baden IV

TvdH Oldenburg III

TV Schiffdorf

TV Schiffdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

LL M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden III

HSG Seevetal/Ashausen

Hagener SV

SG Bremen-Ost II

TSV Walle

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 15.11.2024 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden TuRa Marienhafe 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Stuhr

HSG Bruchha...-Vilsen II

SG Achim/Baden

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00 LL M TSV Daverden II HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Langwedel, SZ  ( 609144 )
Suhrfeldstraße
27299   Langwedel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 29.11.2024 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden HSG Delmenhorst II 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

OL MJB

Regionsliga
M

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden III

TV Oyten

HG Bremerhaven

HSG PHOENIX II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

VfL Witteki...ldeshausen

TSV Intschede II

spielfrei*

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

HSG LiGra

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 LL M TSV Daverden II ATSV Habenhausen III 0:0

Sa. 04.01.2025 00:00 LL M TSV Daverden II HG Jever/Schortens 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

Jugendhandball Wümme

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Grüppen...kholzb. II

TSV Morsum III

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 17.01.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden Elsflether TB 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Landesliga
wJB

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TuS Harsefeld

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TV Oyten III

HG Jever/Schortens

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 24.01.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden SG Bremen-Ost 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

HSG Verden-Aller

TSV Schwarme

TB Uphusen

TSV Schwarme II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

VfL Edewecht

TSV Embsen

TuS Komet Arsten

HSG Hude/Falkenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 14.02.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden HSG Grüppen...kholzb. II 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 OL MJC TSV Daverden ATSV Habenhausen II 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJB

LL M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden III

ATSV Habenhausen II

TvdH Oldenburg II

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

HSG Cluvenh.../Langwedel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Langwedel, SZ  ( 609144 )
Suhrfeldstraße
27299   Langwedel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00 OL MJC TSV Daverden mJSG Buxtehude/ Beckdorf 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL M

Regionsliga
M

Regionsliga
F

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

TS Hoykenkamp

HSG Mittelw...Eystrup II

HSG Hude/Falkenburg II

TSV Altenwalde

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 14.03.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden HSG Varel II 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 Regionsliga
M

TSV Daverden III SV Hemelingen 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 OL MJB TSV Daverden HSG Schwanewede/Nk. 0:0

Fr. 28.03.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden TSV Altenwalde 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MJC

LL M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Landesliga
wJB

Landesliga
wJC

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden II

TSV Daverden III

TSV Daverden

TSV Daverden

MTV Eyendorf

SG Findorff

TuS Komet Arsten II

MTV Riede

TuS Komet Arsten III

HSG LiGra

VfL Rastede

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00 Regionsliga
M

TSV Daverden III HSG Stuhr II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 09.05.2025 00:00 VL M TSV Daverden HSG LiGra 0:0


